NSWSARAI STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
50m PRONE OPEN

Rnk Name FIP Grd Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 DIMITROPOULOS, John 15 A NSY 1029 101.9 104.0 104.7 104.0 102.4 619.9

2 SMITH, Susannah 21 A SUTH 100.6 104.5 103.8 102.8 101.8 102.1 615.6

3 CLIFTON, David 16 A SUTH 1009 101.2 102.5 104.2 101.7 103.6 614.1

4 FINCH,Andrew 22 A WAG 102.0 103.7 103.4 100.5 100.9 103.2 613.7

5 WRIGHT, David 21 A GLB 103.5 1034 1024 101.7 101.5 101.0 613.5

6 BRYDON, Scott 19 A LEG 1002 994 104.1 102.7 100.6 101.5 608.5

7 BRODIE, Richard 10 A GLB 1016 101.3 101.7 100.9 101.7 101.3 608.5

8 YOUNG, Jadelyn 29 A LEG 101.3 1021 101.8 1025 994 101.0 608.1

9 LAWLER, Andrew 19 A NSY 100.8 1024 100.2 102.0 101.5 100.2 607.1

10 BRYCE, Ben 28 A ACT 1022 100.3 102.1 101.6 102.1 98.7 607.0
11 McKENZIE, Kevin 25 A LEG 1003 99.8 100.6 101.3 100.9 98.1 601.0
12 GASTON, Dennis 12 A SUTH 101.7 98.7 100.8 100.1 98.8 974 597.5
13 CHAN, Jeremy 14 D SBH 975 1011 99.6 98.2 1004 99.2 596.0
14 WOOQOD, Browyn 13 B NSY 956 1021 996 96.7 99.8 101.8 595.6
15 CARLYON Sue 11 A LEG 974 101.7 981 988 989 99.7 5946
16 ENDACOTT, George 8 B NSY 941 1013 981 1015 99.0 100.5 5945
17 PEH, Murray 17 D NSY 1022 971 976 976 989 97.2 590.6
18 LEE, Anderson 23 D SBH 100.2 96.1 954 97.2 1028 97.1 588.8
19 B, Sidney 25 D SBH 973 100.2 949 998 974 96.7 586.3
20 JOHNSON, Trevor 24 A NRK 968 989 994 935 97.3 0999 5858
21 MUNASINGHE, Nishith 28 D SBH 997 950 99.0 97.0 961 957 5825
22 WANG, Kaiwen 27 D SBH 983 96.1 96.1 96.7 979 96.2 581.3
23 XIANG, Ming 20 B LEG 84.1 100.0 100.8 99.6 98.6 98.0 581.1
24 SORTWELL, Phil 27 C NRK 97.2 969 97.3 925 96.6 957 576.2
25 MILBOURNE Drew 9 C LEG 983 952 912 96.0 97.7 96.9 5753
26 ENDACOTT, Xavier 7 B NSY 940 934 972 967 946 975 5734
27 SILVA, Maria 29 C LEG 923 95.7 931 981 896 954 564.2
28 GOSLING, Troy 23 D NOW 9438 952 915 943 923 940 562.1
29 ZHU, Marcus 26 D SBH 87.0 915 965 953 93.8 949 559.0
30 DEKA, Nireat 24 D SBH 934 92.3 951 880 927 96.7 558.2
31 SIMONS, Ryan 18 D GLB 933 844 896 900 909 872 5354
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BRYDON, Scott
BRODIE, Richard
YOUNG, Jadelyn
LAWLER, Andrew
BRYCE, Ben
McKENZIE, Kevin
GASTON, Dennis
CARLYON Sue
JOHNSON, Trevor

Rnk Name

—-—

WOOD, Browyn
ENDACOTT, George
XIANG, Ming

ENDACOTT, Xavier

Rnk Name

1
2
3

SORTWELL, Phil
MILBOURNE Drew
SILVA, Maria

Rnk Name

1

© 00 NO O B~ WODN

10

CHAN, Jeremy
PEH, Murray
LEE, Anderson
Bl, Sidney

MUNASINGHE, Nishith

WANG, Kaiwen
GOSLING, Troy
ZHU, Marcus
DEKA, Nireat

SIMONS, Ryan

CHAMPION OF CLUB CHAMPIONS PRONE

Rnk Name

1

A W N

DIMITROPOULOS, John

CLIFTON, David
WRIGHT, David
JOHNSON, Trevor

19
10
29
19
28
25
12
11
24

FIP
13
8
20

7

FIP
27
9
29

FIP
14
17
23
25
28

27
23
26
24

18

FIP
15

16
21
24

A LEG 100.2
A GLB 101.6
A LEG 101.3
A NSY 100.8
A ACT 102.2
A LEG 100.3
A SUTH 1017
A LEG 974
A NRK 96.8
B GRADE
Grd Club 1
B NSY 956
B NSY 941
B LEG 84.1
B NSY 940
C GRADE
Grd Club 1
C NRK 97.2
C LEG 983
C LEG 92.3
D GRADE
Grd Club 1
D SBH 97.5
D NSY 102.2
D SBH 100.2
D SBH 97.3
D SBH 99.7
D SBH 98.3
D NOW 948
D SBH 87.0
D SBH 934
D GLB 93.3

Grd Club

A

A
A
A

NSY

SUT
GLB
NRK

1
102.9

100.9
103.5
96.8

99.4
101.3
102.1
102.4
100.3

99.8

98.7
101.7

98.9

2
102.1
101.3
100.0

93.4

2
96.9
95.2
95.7

2
101.1
97.1
96.1
100.2
95.0

96.1
95.2
91.5
92.3

84.4

2

104.1
101.7
101.8
100.2
102.1
100.6
100.8

98.1
99.4

3
99.6
98.1

102.7
100.9
102.5
102.0
101.6
101.3
100.1
98.8

93.5

4
96.7
101.5

100.8 99.6

97.2

3
97.3
91.2
93.1

3
99.6
97.6
95.4
94.9
99.0

96.1
91.5
96.5
95.1

89.6

3

96.7

4
92.5
96.0
98.1

4
98.2
97.6
97.2
99.8
97.0

96.7
94.3
956.3
88.0

90.0

4

100.6
101.7
99.4
101.5
102.1
100.9
98.8
98.9
97.3

5
99.8
99.0
98.6

94.6

96.6
97.7
89.6

5
100.4
98.9
102.8
97.4
96.1

97.9
92.3
93.8
92.7

90.9

5

101.5
101.3
101.0
100.2
98.7
98.1
97.4
99.7
99.9

101.8
100.5
98.0

97.5

95.7
96.9
95.4

99.2
97.2
97.1
96.7
95.7

96.2
94.0
94.9
96.7

87.2

6

101.9 104.0 104.7 104.0 102.4

101.2 102.5 104.2 101.7 103.6
103.4 102.4 101.7 101.5 101.0

98.9

99.4

93.5

97.3

99.9

608.5
608.5
608.1
607.1
607.0
601.0
597.5
594.6
585.8

Total
595.6
594.5
581.1

573.4

Total
576.2
575.3
564.2

Total
596.0
590.6
588.8
586.3
582.5

581.3
562.1
559.0
558.2

535.4

Total
619.9

614.1
613.5
585.8



Rnk Name

w

0 N O o b

YOUNG, Jadelyn
LEE, Anderson
Bl, Sidney

MUNASINGHE, Nishith
WANG, Kaiwen
ENDACOTT, Xavier
ZHU, Marcus

DEKA, Nireat

FIP
29
23
25

28
27

26
24

JUNIOR PRONE

Grd Club

A

O 0O w 0o U o

LEG
SBH
SBH

SBH
SBH
NSY
SBH
SBH

1
101.3
100.2

97.3

99.7
98.3
94.0
87.0
93.4

2

102.1 101.8 1025 99.4 101.0

96.1
100.2

95.0
96.1
93.4
91.5
92.3

3

95.4
94.9

99.0
96.1
97.2
96.5
95.1

4

97.2
99.8

97.0
96.7
96.7
95.3
88.0

5

102.8
97.4

96.1
97.9
94.6
93.8
92.7

6

97.1
96.7

95.7
96.2
97.5
94.9
96.7

Total
608.1
588.8
586.3

582.5
581.3
573.4
559.0
558.2



